Printing time:10:29
WEDNESDAY, 19.11.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El é%r;g

Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/ 3731 KEN 1 |APS ULINZI S. 2.55|2.90|2.90(4.30|5.00 1.41]2.70]5.403.80 2.203.00
13:00111059|CAMB |DANGKOR SVAY RIE. 16.018.001.12)125.0 | 1.28 4.701.15|1.40 | 1.55 1.85|1.92
13:00] 4221 |UZB 1 |SHORTAN BUXORO 3.60|3.30|2.00f5.60|3.20)11.0/6.00|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.90 | 5.00(2.40|10.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.88 | 2.50|3.00 | 2.10
13:00| 8946 |CAMB |NAGA WOR. PHNOM PEN 4.20]3.50/1.80|6.50 | 2.75 2.1911.60 255|240 1.65|1.97
14:00111029/ALBAC |POGRADECI KORABI 1.13]7.50/16.011.47 |27.011.92|65.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35]2.10|1.60|1.25]1.33|2.604.10|20.0|2.60 | 2.80] 1.27 | 6.50
14:00/11065/ALBAC BURRELI KASTRIOTI 1.633.60|5.30)2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|2.00)1.75|4.80)|2.80|13.0|1.97|2.50]1.83 | 3.70
14:00/11085/ALBAC BESA KUKESI 1.13]7.50|16.0]|1.47|27.0]1.92|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10]1.60 | 1.25]1.33|2.60|4.10|20.0|2.60 | 2.80 | 1.27 | 6.50
14:00111086/ALBAC APOL.FIER LUSHNJA 1.75]3.30 1 4.80)2.80 | 8.505.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0]2.25|2.95]2.20 | 4.60
14:00(11087/ALBAC SKENDERB. ILIRIA K. 1.15]7.0015.011.4325.011.95|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.20)1.282.40)3.60|20.0|2.10|2.30]1.22 | 5.60
14:00/11088/ALBAC|VORA LIBRAZHD 1.10]9.00 | 16.0)1.27 | 25.0 4.001.20|1.53 | 1.67 1.97]2.05
14:00112654/AFCQ |LAOS VIETNAM 30.0/13.0]1.03150.0{1.20|70.0/1.47]3.55|1.25|/1.68|1.75|33.0/32.0|4.10|23.0|1.17|1.90[2.35|2.50|7.75 | 1.08
14:00| 1922 |SVN C |JADRAN D. MALECNIK 1.0711.0/18.0)1.25|28.0|1.62|65.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.32|1.10)1.222.05)3.80|20.0|2.45|2.55]1.13 | 5.50
14:00| 1981 |MKD C|SHKENDIJA TIKVES 1.35]4.508.50]1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75[2.50 | 1.92 | 1.55]| 1.53 | 3.35]3.25| 19.0] 2.05| 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
14:00| 2741 |SRB C |SLOV.RUMA C.ZVEZDA 50.018.01.03195.01.15]95.0/1.47]5.80|1.10|1.30|1.45|85.0|80.0|3.60|23.0|1.10|1.55[2.70 | 2.85|15.0 | 1.02
14:00| 4452 |SVK C |FILAKOVO TRENCIN 13.016.50 1.18]123.01.5065.0{2.00)2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97]16.0| 15.0)3.40 |19.0)1.32|2.45]|2.00|2.20]5.30 | 1.23
14:30[11290/CZH3B|SOKOL Z. V.HAMRY 1.45]4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00]2.95|18.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.202.10| 1.85|1.57 | 1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0]1.60 | 1.92]1.45|3.10
15:00111060[UGA 1 |CALVARY UPDF 2.35/3.20|2.90 1.69|2.05
15:00{11061UGA 1 |GADAFI POLICE J. 2.55|2.95|2.85 1.5632.35
15:00111067|ALG2E |K.KHECHNA KHROUB 2.35]3.00/3.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 4.50 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.50[2.40 | 10.0|2.10| 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.15
16:00] 1921 |[SVN C |[FUZINAR RACE 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00 | 7.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.80 | 3.80|2.10|7.75]2.05 | 6.75]|1.77 | 2.25| 2.50 | 2.30
17:00111062/GHA 1 |ASANTE K. Y.APOSTL. 1.37 14.20 | 9.00 1.56|2.30
17:00| 3741 INIGPL |REMO STA. KANO PIL. 1.50 | 3.60 | 7.25 1.60]2.20 | 4.20
17:00| 3742 |NIGPL |BARAU RIVER.UN. 2.35|2.55|3.50 1.31/3.15|7.00
17:00| 8785 |ptm23 |FAREN.M23 E.AM.M23 2.15|3.35|3.1513.45/5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60[1.85|6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
18:00{11069/FR1W |STRASB.W ST.ETIEW 2.05]3.70]2.95[3.25|4.80|6.00 | 9.001.67|1.95]3.40|2.85|3.40|2.65(1.87|6.00[2.05|8.00/1.80|2.35[2.10 | 2.50
18:00| 4581 |HRV C |KARLOVAC DINAMO Z. 11.0]5.7011.23]119.01.6855.0{2.20|2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|16.0| 15.0)3.60 | 19.01.38 | 3.05|2.30 | 2.55|5.70 | 1.35
18:00| 8800 |[SP4 5 |CD CORIA ORIHUELA 2.35/3.00|3.103.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50]2.4010.012.10]2.90|2.80 | 3.15
19:00/ 5681 NORP |ASANE W ROA W 2.45|3.702.4013.80|3.70|7.25|7.00)2.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65(1.75|5.50[1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.87 | 1.85
19:00| 8911 |[CUOE [MURAW NORDSJA.W (0:1) |6.25|4.401.42]9.00|1.95[22.0/2.75]|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55[13.0|1.47|3.25|1.60|1.95]|3.60 | 1.43
19:00| 8912 |CUOE |Y.BOYS W SPAR.P.W (3:0) 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10/4.30]7.50|8.00|2.111.65]2.702.45]3.70 | 3.00{1.90 | 6.25]1.90 | 6.50| 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
19:00) 8913 |CUOE |HJERING W BREIDAB.W (1:0) |2.003.35]3.50/3.15|5.60/5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.603.15|2.50|1.87 |5.60|2.30|9.50/1.70|2.10[1.98 | 2.60
19:30| 8914 |CUOE |INTERW HACKENW (0:1) |2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25/8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.725.30|1.82|6.00/ 1.50 | 1.72]1.85| 1.98
19:45/8786 |CLW |JUVENT.W LYON W 13.0]7.50/1.15)123.01.42165.0{1.90]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|16.0|15.0)3.4019.0)1.27|2.25|2.00|2.05]5.10 | 1.20
19:45| 8787 |CLW |WOLFSB.W MAN.UTD W 2.50|3.50]2.50|4.004.00|7.50|7.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00(1.87|6.00[1.87|6.00|1.55|1.85[2.05|2.05
20:30/11096/BRA C |IAPE M20 NOVOR.M20 3.15|3.35]2.1515.20|3.45|9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.50|1.85|6.00]1.63|2.002.35|2.00
20:30/11097 BRA C |S.PAULM20 FORT.M20 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.40 | 8.00)3.70 | 16.0)2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.80)1.65|4.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
20:30/ 8915 |CUOE |A.VLW ANDERLW (1:0) |2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70 | 4.00|7.25]7.50]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40[3.302.75]1.80|5.70|1.82|5.90(1.52 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.00
21:00/11098BRA C |PAYS.M20 A.MIN M20 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.60
21:00/ 8788 |BOLLC|BLOOMING R.ORURO 1.4214.30|7.00)1.9812.012.80|30.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.85|1.55]1.52|3.40)2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98|1.45|4.20
21:30{12197|WELC |CAERAUE. TREFELIN 2.70]3.702.20|4.203.40|8.00|6.00)2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15|3.60|3.10(1.826.25[1.72|5.20|1.50 | 1.72|1.98 | 1.85
21:45/2491 |SCOC |DUMBARTON |STENHOUS. 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35]8.00 | 5.80|2.37|1.45]/2.10 | 2.05|3.45|3.15[1.82|6.00]1.65|5.00|1.42|1.65|1.88 | 1.73
21:45/8916 |CUOE |SPORT. W GLASGOW W (1:1) | 2.05|3.70 | 2.95]3.204.70|5.80/9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95|1.92 | 2.20
22:00/ 1281 |CO2PF|I.PALMIRA JAGUAR.C. 2.50|3.05]2.85[4.204.90|8.009.00[1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50|3.40(2.20|7.25[2.25|9.00|1.92|2.65|2.60 | 2.80
22:00| 1282 |CO2PF|ATL.HUILA DEP.CUC. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10|3.60)2.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.00]|2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.90
22:00/1682 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU S.CRISTAL 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40/3.35]9.50|6.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.30|2.25/9.50| 1.90 | 6.00 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
22:00/ 8789 [CLW |ARSENAL W R.MADR.W 1.5713.90|5.30]2.30 | 8.003.45|17.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 | 1.72]|1.53 | 3.60|2.35| 11.0 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.48 | 2.55
22:00/8790 CLW |PARISW BENFICAW 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30|9.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.30 | 1.97]1.60 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
22:00/8791 |CLW |VOLER.W ST.POLT.W 1.15]7.0013.0)1.40 | 20.0)1.95|65.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47|1.20)1.25|2.35]3.35|22.0|1.95]|2.25]|1.22|5.30
00:30| 1521 |BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS VITORIA 1.3215.10|10.0)1.85|18.0]2.65|55.012.03|1.70 | 2.75[2.55]1.90 | 1.52]|1.52 | 3.303.60 | 19.0/2.10 | 2.40]1.47 | 5.70
00:30/ 1522 BRA 2 |VILLA N. VOLTAR. 1.85]3.40|4.60)3.00 | 8.00|5.80|16.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.603.90|2.50)1.95|6.50)2.90|13.0|2.20|2.90]2.30 | 4.50
00:55| 1403 |CL2PF |SANTIAGO COBRELOA 2.50/3.20|2.704.10/4.40]8.00|8.50|1.801.90|3.30|2.80]4.203.35|2.05|7.00)2.10|7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
00:55| 8792 BOLLC|SA BULO BOLIVAR 2.90|3.40]2.25[4.70|3.60/8.50|6.50)2.19 1 1.60|2.55|/2.40|4.10|3.40(1.90|7.00[1.80|5.50|1.55|1.80[2.05|1.92
01:30/1272 |COCP |BUKARAM. SANTA FE 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.206.25|6.00| 11.01.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.80|2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75|11.0]2.15]|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
02:30| 1504 |BRA 1 |[FLUMINEN. FLAMENGO 4.00/3.35|2.0016.75/3.30)14.06.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]7.50|6.25|2.80 | 11.0]2.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.15 | 2.85|3.90 | 2.35
02:30] 1505 |BRA 1 |GREMIO VASCO 2.20]3.40/3.30/3.50|5.40|7.00|10.5[1.761.95|3.45/2.90|3.60|2.90[1.95/6.75[2.35|9.50|1.80|2.35[2.20 | 2.70
02:30/ 1506 BRA 1 |SANTOS MIRASSOL 2.15/3.40|3.4013.50|5.50]6.75|10.5/1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]3.50 | 2.80[1.93 |6.50]2.35|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.70
03:30]1273 |COCP |CPD JUN. IND.MED. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 /1 4.60]7.50|8.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.80|3.20|1.95/6.50]2.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.30
04:00| 1722 |ME2PF|MORELIA DEP.IRAP. 1.95]3.40|3.60)3.05|5.50]5.60 | 10.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.80 | 5.40]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.60
10:30/4791 |IDN 1 |PERSIJAP SEMEN P. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.45|2.65|1.90 |6.25]|2.40 | 9.50|1.85|2.45|2.15|2.90




